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YANDEX N.V. CLASS A

ISIN:  NL0009805522
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Price

18.94 USD
Difference

O

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector Media

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

-6.79% (-1.38)

NL0009805522
9120005803
Nasdaq

usD

/ Entertainment /
Recreation

Stock

5,695 EUR

AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX

14.90 USD (200)
14.91 USD (400)
23.94 USD
24.05 USD
17.83 USD
20.32 USD
14.878377 USD
22,207,786
472,134,714.69
104,035
233,889
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14
2024/01/23

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0009805522&ID_NOTATION=46692195
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0009805522&ID_NOTATION=46692195
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d4a12baa973e769c7c652c4d28b31ce1f8db32f221b8ac23dcbe7a7ec8f2f2b8&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7efa5dfddf5986b43&time=1712796686&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=041156bfd47f71e37d38fda39569ef21bd9f11946f21055c530b6127ee79a055&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=550f1978182a65f31&time=1712796686&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8b9cd3b16157c2f3592d55cdc918dad98e1cf1ef30a3e4dd000f2e9582b3b454&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=da9e1bc28afa6537d&time=1712796686&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bde3bec41bd0915e912fe0dbec080990e7f855382009b409e0d65ca5ffb77349&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f38ad36d07be9186c&time=1712796686&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1e5230a7e44d6bc585b336ae9bd303b124bc1bc3e003199ed3cf8ab06052bf4a&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=632fa87f25f351e47&time=1712796686&tool=RSC

YANDEX N.V. CLASS A

Details

2022/02/25 22:00:00

Price
18.94 USD
Difference O 6.79%(-1.38)
General attributes
ISIN NL0009805522
Symbol 9120005803
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Media / Entertainment /
Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 5,695 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 14.90 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 14.91 USD (400)
Open 23.94 USD
High 24.05 USD
Low 17.83 USD
Close (prev. day) 20.32 USD
VWAP 14.878377 USD
Volume (pcs) 22,207,786
Trading volume 472,134,714.69
Number of trades 104,035
Last size 233,889
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta 0.00 0.00 0.10
Volatility - - 70.38
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) -USD (-)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) -USD (-)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) -USD (-)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) - USD (0)
YTD High | date -USD (-)
YTD Low | date - USD (-)
52 Weeks High | date -USD (-)
52 Weeks Low | date - USD (-)

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2022/02/28 12:32 14.48 EUR
Nasdaq 2022/02/25 22:00 18.94 USD
Frankfurt 2022/02/28 12:37 13.60 EUR
Duesseldorf  2022/02/28 12:42 14.00 EUR
Berlin 2022/02/28 08:37 15.00 EUR

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.01 7
47213 104,035
0.46 74

0.01 5

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=46692195
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46808554
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46808555
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129100
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46785368

YANDEX N.V. CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo

Yandex

Contact Details
YANDEX NV

Schiphol Boulevard 165, Schiphol - 1118 BG

Amsterdam

Telefon: +31-20-206-6970

Fax: +31-20-446-6372
E-mail: -

CESKAS
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Arkady
Volozh

Gregory
Abovsky

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

John Boynton

Alexey
Yakovitsky

Alexander
Moldovan

Alexander
Voloshin

Andrey Betin

Charles Emmitt
Ryan

Rogier Rijnja

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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